FALL 2024 DEPARTMENT CHAIRS

Art, Humanities & Philosophy

Athletics (Athletics Director)

Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)

Biological Sciences
Biological Sciences

Business (Business, Management, Travel)
Child Development/Early Childhood Education
Communications (Journalism, Speech)

Computer Science

Counseling
Counseling

Drama

English
English
English

English as a Second Language

EMS/Fire Academy/ Fire Technology
EMS/Fire Academy/ Fire Technology

Ethnic Studies and Social Justice Studies
Industrial Technology (ETEC)

Industrial Technology (PTEC Coordinator)
Kinesiology

Library Studies

Mathematics

Music and Recording Arts

Non-Departmentalized Faculty Group
Nursing

Physical Sciences
(Astronomy, Chemistry, Engineering, Physical Sciences, Physics)

Social Sciences
(Administration of Justice, Economics, History, Political Science)

Vocational Technical
(Automotive Tech, Construction, Drone Tech, Logistic Tech, Welding)

World Languages

Forms\DepartmentChairsFA24 07-82024

Eric Sanchez
Lucy Snow

Marty Storti

Liana Padilla-Wilson

Jill Bouchard
Roy Hanks

Penny Wilkins
Randi Osburn
Cindy McGrath

Ali Karahroudy

Rudolf Rose
Sharlice Wright

Nick Garcia

Marci Lapriore
Scott Warfe
Caitlin Mitchell

Paula Gunder

Anthony Blakeley
Mike Grillo

Adrianna Simone
Jose Quesada
Michael Kean
Richard Villegas
Kim Wentworth
Diwa Ramos

Kyle Cheong Chuah
Matthew Stricker

Linda Riley

Francesca Briggs

Ryan Hiscocks

Jason Dearman

Victor Coronado-Barraza

x37826
x37821

X37755
x37850

X66909
x37689

x37781

x37630

x37827

x37792

x37463
Xx37465

x37801

Xx66928
x37836
x37867

x37882

X37752
x37750

x37874

x37862

x37733

x37605

x37573

x37603

x37808
X66912

X37765

x37780

x37843

x37739

x37888



