FALL 2024 DEPARTMENT CHAIRS

Art, Humanities & Philosophy	Eric Sanchez Lucy Snow	x37826 x37821
Athletics (Athletics Director)	Marty Storti	x37755
Behavioral Sciences (Anthropology, Psychology, Sociology)	Liana Padilla-Wilson	x37850
Biological Sciences Biological Sciences	Jill Bouchard Roy Hanks	x66909 x37689
Business (Business, Management, Travel)	Penny Wilkins	x37781
Child Development/Early Childhood Education	Randi Osburn	x37630
Communications (Journalism, Speech)	Cindy McGrath	x37827
Computer Science	Ali Karahroudy	x37792
Counseling Counseling	Rudolf Rose Sharlice Wright	x37463 x37465
Drama	Nick Garcia	x37801
English English English	Marci Lapriore Scott Warfe Caitlin Mitchell	x66928 x37836 x37867
English as a Second Language	Paula Gunder	x37882
EMS/Fire Academy/ Fire Technology EMS/Fire Academy/ Fire Technology	Anthony Blakeley Mike Grillo	x37752 x37750
Ethnic Studies and Social Justice Studies	Adrianna Simone	x37874
Industrial Technology (ETEC)	Jose Quesada	x37862
Industrial Technology (PTEC Coordinator)	Michael Kean	x37733
Kinesiology	Richard Villegas	x37605
Library Studies	Kim Wentworth	x37573
Mathematics	Diwa Ramos	x37603
Music and Recording Arts	Kyle Cheong Chuah	x37808
Non-Departmentalized Faculty Group	Matthew Stricker	x66912
Nursing	Linda Riley	x37765
Physical Sciences (Astronomy, Chemistry, Engineering, Physical Sciences, Physics)	Francesca Briggs	x37780
Social Sciences (Administration of Justice, Economics, History, Political Science)	Ryan Hiscocks	x37843
Vocational Technical (Automotive Tech, Construction, Drone Tech, Logistic Tech, Welding)	Jason Dearman	x37739
World Languages	Victor Coronado-Barraza	x37888